
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Rick Timmons Super Senior 222.80 9050 99 TIMMONS 4,200.00$  GAME 1

Darin DeSelm Senior 218.00 McQueen 278

Randy Sparks Senior 235.00 Duroy 235

Aaron Hearn Guest 229.20 GAME 2

2 Darrell Derstler Super Senior 225.20 9016 90 DERSTLER 3,200.00$  McQueen 195

Doug Coday Senior 213.70 Kepner 235

Kevin Mason Senior 233.50 GAME 3

Spencer Robarge Guest 229.20 Kepner 178

3 Phil Kepner Super Senior 211.30 8917 88 KEPNER 2,600.00$  Derstler 246

Derek Williams Senior 233.30 GAME 4

Kelly Ray Senior 218.90  Derstler 213

Marshal Morrison Guest 228.20 Timmons 226

4 Clarence McQueen Super Senior 232.80 9070 87 MCQUEEN 2,200.00$  
Kenny Gullette Senior 220.60

Vernon Adams Senior 223.90

Terence McQueen Guest 229.70

5 Brent Duroy Super Senior 218.50 8892 84 DUROY 1,800.00$  
Jerry Meeley Senior 221.60

Jimmy Taylor Senior 223.90

Jason Woodford Guest 225.20

6 Joe Lecroy Super Senior 231.50 8892 82 LECROY 1,200.00$  
Butch Cormier Senior 220.20

Michael Heineman Senior 205.50

Aaron Jones Guest 232.00

7 Hank Jordan Super Senior 213.50 8703 79 JORDAN 900.00$     
Mark Cozart Senior 216.90

Mark Busscher Senior 206.70

Clint Johnson Guest 233.20

8 Jim Stephens Super Senior 212.00 8678 79 STEPHENS
Royce Rusher Senior 210.40

Johnny Atkinson Senior 225.70

Billy Rogers Guest 219.70

9 Randy Summers Super Senior 217.00 8822 75 SUMMERS
Gerald West Senior 219.20

Bobby Browder Senior 217.80

Nathan Van Putten Guest 228.20

10 Mike Moscato Super Senior 213.50 8716 71 MOSCATO
Tommy Walker Senior 215.70

Jeff Potter Senior 208.80

Ryan Boroff Guest 233.50

11 Rick Cheshier Super Senior 225.80 8639 71 CHESHIER
Lloyd Hayer Senior 220.90

Terry Quinley Senior 207.50

Jimmy McMartin Guest 209.70
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12 TJ  Johnson Super Senior 199.20 8507 70 TJ JOHNSON
Stoney Burke Senior 209.80

Mike McHugh Senior 218.80

Jonathan Bolejack Guest 222.00

13 Robert Dunaway Super Senior 215.10 8789 69 DUNAWAY
Michelle Stephens Senior 208.80

Brandon Moore Senior 222.40

Jared Thompson Guest 232.60

14 Darrell Wood Super Senior 213.50 8623 68 WOOD
John Austin, jr Senior 217.70

Tony Campagna Senior 226.10

Jason Gonzalez Guest 205.00

15 Joe Vito Super Senior 222.60 8787 66 VITO
John Chovanec Senior 222.10

Mike Bailey Senior 216.20

Parker Capra Guest 217.80

16 Pete Thomas Super Senior 230.80 8776 65 THOMAS
Steve Fields Senior 219.40

Steve Merten Senior 210.00

Ted Pritts Guest 217.40

17 Darin Wilson Super Senior 193.70 8741 64 WILSON
Barry Brice Senior 230.40

Bill Uthoff Senior 215.00

Cody Uthoff Guest 235.00

18 Bill Anthony Super Senior 209.40 8543 62 ANTHONY
Wyatt Moore Senior 208.80

Victor Valadez Senior 212.60

Chris Watson Guest 223.50

19 Rodney Black Super Senior 205.50 8468 60 BLACK
Keith Hensley Senior 210.30

Thomas Gwin Senior 218.20

Micah McCracken Guest 212.80

20 Michael Patton Super Senior 194.00 8493 59 PATTON
Mark Markham Senior 210.40

Ron Coggins Senior 226.10

Brian Lohse Guest 218.80

21 Willie Wells Super Senior 213.60 8271 57 WELLS
Kam Mostowfi Senior 213.80

Virginia Hummel Senior 184.80

Arturo Quintero Guest 214.90

22 Bill Ferguson Super Senior 198.60 8094 54 FERGUSON
Jon Delaney Senior 198.60

Steve Fuhrman Senior 205.90

Chris Delaney Guest 206.60

23 Ira Johnson Super Senior 210.60 7931 50 IRA JOHNSON
Clint Watkins Senior 180.30

Lance Emerson Senior 211.90

Mike Owens Guest 199.30



# BOWLER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  
1 Jim Stephens 214 173 235 160 202 222 236 268 200 210 2120 212.00
1 Royce Rusher 202 216 191 193 258 192 213 211 197 231 2104 210.40
1 Johnny Atkinson 226 188 232 215 278 199 226 213 224 256 2257 225.70
1 Billy Rogers 253 207 234 171 202 236 248 217 217 212 2197 219.70
2 Michael Patton 213 188 205 173 203 189 190 203 197 179 1940 194.00
2 Mark Markham 265 225 192 178 160 226 247 169 267 175 2104 210.40
2 Ron Coggins 234 234 247 204 264 223 208 218 214 215 2261 226.10
2 Brian Lohse 222 202 279 173 290 197 191 237 183 214 2188 218.80
3 Darin Wilson 171 202 183 209 201 177 184 182 234 194 1937 193.70
3 Barry Brice 197 225 230 225 198 233 258 252 209 277 2304 230.40
3 Bill Uthoff 263 225 187 172 203 189 180 217 236 278 2150 215.00
3 Cody Uthoff 212 248 237 246 234 239 266 241 200 227 2350 235.00
4 Hank Jordan 214 199 234 189 194 216 223 195 204 267 2135 213.50
4 Mark Cozart 183 198 257 214 204 190 226 256 194 247 2169 216.90
4 Mark Busscher 237 216 189 227 211 213 188 188 190 208 2067 206.70
4 Clint Johnson 218 236 192 276 257 248 244 203 237 221 2332 233.20
5 Darrell Derstler 202 174 171 279 232 234 217 269 236 238 2252 225.20
5 Doug Coday 236 232 233 223 195 160 237 259 201 161 2137 213.70
5 Kevin Mason 248 249 223 257 235 236 237 211 269 170 2335 233.50
5 Spencer Robarge 268 236 218 238 194 205 185 224 300 224 2292 229.20
6 Rick Cheshier 237 243 227 175 228 258 257 205 213 215 2258 225.80
6 Lloyd Hayer 198 200 233 218 266 224 183 209 246 232 2209 220.90
6 Terry Quinley 181 243 216 214 182 203 208 194 247 187 2075 207.50
6 Jimmy McMartin 199 224 184 186 230 245 224 217 192 196 2097 209.70
7 Mike Moscato 279 247 180 171 155 246 184 222 172 279 2135 213.50
7 Tommy Walker 234 279 192 189 241 254 168 227 169 204 2157 215.70
7 Jeff Potter 230 211 187 157 228 245 182 236 203 209 2088 208.80
7 Ryan Boroff 222 265 258 234 204 256 160 255 237 244 2335 233.50
8 Joe Vito 224 197 268 167 185 223 215 279 213 255 2226 222.60
8 John Chovanec 234 217 193 192 256 231 227 259 166 246 2221 222.10
8 Mike Bailey 199 223 205 266 205 223 185 203 224 229 2162 216.20
8 Parker Capra 239 203 215 201 175 237 245 300 171 192 2178 217.80
9 Robert Dunaway 217 275 222 195 199 226 199 228 209 181 2151 215.10
9 Michelle Stephens 176 227 168 205 225 242 226 183 193 243 2088 208.80
9 Brandon Moore 258 227 214 229 189 202 279 196 245 185 2224 222.40
9 Jared Thompson 224 277 225 213 259 195 213 230 269 221 2326 232.60

10 Pete Thomas 234 180 235 234 268 267 226 231 218 215 2308 230.80
10 Steve Fields 200 202 215 238 220 231 269 196 216 207 2194 219.40
10 Steve Merten 248 192 224 212 213 207 201 209 181 213 2100 210.00
10 Ted Pritts 204 217 207 227 266 234 224 211 198 186 2174 217.40
11 Willie Wells 219 206 186 216 213 201 258 189 213 235 2136 213.60
11 Kam Mostowfi 213 188 246 205 218 245 288 164 150 221 2138 213.80
11 Virginia Hummel 198 224 149 190 190 165 175 182 225 150 1848 184.80
11 Arturo Quintero 191 223 186 231 197 254 198 246 223 200 2149 214.90
12 Randy Summers 238 233 277 238 168 233 170 194 206 213 2170 217.00
12 Gerald West 203 223 277 204 206 229 255 176 204 215 2192 219.20
12 Bobby Browder 157 232 269 185 234 243 205 227 248 178 2178 217.80
12 Nathan Van Putten 237 258 241 243 212 221 236 186 235 213 2282 228.20
13 Brent Duroy 201 175 168 181 234 257 266 266 257 180 2185 218.50
13 Jerry Meeley 200 259 224 259 225 258 193 168 225 205 2216 221.60
13 Jimmy Taylor 223 206 172 274 269 179 220 232 248 216 2239 223.90
13 Jason Woodford 205 266 164 206 215 228 275 279 212 202 2252 225.20
14 Rodney Black 206 258 170 194 174 203 195 226 234 195 2055 205.50
14 Keith Hensley 190 242 209 173 193 257 247 208 212 172 2103 210.30
14 Thomas Gwin 191 226 246 223 177 225 194 259 218 223 2182 218.20
14 Micah McCracken 193 277 205 204 205 245 181 201 217 200 2128 212.80
15 Ira Johnson 210 207 204 238 208 197 192 212 145 203 2016 201.60
15 Lance Emerson 187 221 213 218 176 212 234 214 244 200 2119 211.90
15 Clint Watkins 224 190 165 191 192 172 142 202 154 171 1803 180.30
15 Mike Owens 188 201 171 200 194 212 230 183 238 176 1993 199.30
16 Rick Timmons 216 258 267 198 239 214 255 226 206 149 2228 222.80
16 Darin DeSelm 233 198 211 234 222 194 227 247 199 215 2180 218.00
16 Randy Sparks 194 264 267 190 255 206 277 190 218 289 2350 235.00
16 Aaron Hearn 247 235 206 207 248 269 197 233 192 258 2292 229.20
17 TJ Johnson 181 174 221 214 224 224 204 190 182 178 1992 199.20
17 Stoney Burke 220 232 192 147 215 165 188 237 258 244 2098 209.80
17 Mike McHugh 233 224 247 157 237 199 236 225 235 195 2188 218.80
17 Jonathan Bolejack 247 235 203 186 179 237 217 256 201 268 2229 222.90
18 Phil Kepner 210 184 268 225 192 201 247 193 192 201 2113 211.30
18 Derek Williams 247 258 234 211 237 209 234 214 300 189 2333 233.30
18 Kelly Ray 245 208 176 189 204 256 266 205 268 172 2189 218.90
18 Marshal Morrison 236 219 277 218 213 233 224 203 181 278 2282 228.20
19 Bill Ferguson 202 212 156 175 158 193 233 180 226 248 1983 198.30
19 Jon Delaney 258 170 175 234 207 202 197 170 236 137 1986 198.60
19 Steve Fuhrman 215 204 285 225 202 201 255 165 126 181 2059 205.90
19 Christopher Delaney 235 182 192 170 245 245 148 214 213 222 2066 206.60
20 Darrell Wood 256 190 180 207 192 213 210 238 214 235 2135 213.50
20 John Austin, jr 178 213 185 179 214 247 225 237 241 258 2177 217.70
20 Tony Campagna 207 223 268 226 195 237 249 232 191 233 2261 226.10
20 Jason Gonzalez 172 224 237 177 204 215 227 178 213 203 2050 205.00
21 Clarence McQueen 211 224 277 257 223 254 202 233 201 246 2328 232.80
21 Ken Gullette 233 198 216 206 203 221 226 226 234 243 2206 220.60
21 Vernon Adams 211 197 223 199 189 244 259 241 232 244 2239 223.90
21 Terence McQueen 277 239 192 186 257 212 268 279 186 201 2297 229.70
22 Joe Lecroy 228 225 212 257 246 216 249 248 190 244 2315 231.50
22 Butch Cormier 235 275 262 279 213 191 157 237 195 158 2202 220.20
22 Michael Heineman 224 192 205 187 188 204 178 215 220 242 2055 205.50
22 Aaron Jones 225 247 244 245 213 241 267 216 237 185 2320 232.00
23 Bill Anthony 235 204 194 217 202 255 198 190 185 214 2094 209.40
23 Wyatt Moore 225 211 254 200 166 166 232 246 215 173 2088 208.80
23 Victor Valadez 203 234 188 222 186 206 245 203 242 197 2126 212.60
23 Chris Watson 229 256 236 221 211 188 249 225 214 206 2235 223.50
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